United States Postal Service®

May 29, 2020

Western Area - Northland District Temporarily Suspends Retail Operations

Update:

EFFECTIVE IMMEDIATELY

Retail Operations have been temporarily suspended at the following locations:

to

Closed Office

Retail Redirected to:

MINNEHAHA 3033 27TH AVE S Minneapolis, MN 55406-9998 MINNEAPOLIS MAIN OFFICE 100 S 1ST ST Minneapolis, MN 55401-1055 Hours of operation: M-F 7:00 am – 8:00 pm SAT 9:00 am – 1:00 pm

POWDERHORN

3045 Bloomington Ave Minneapolis MN 55407-9998 Retail closed until Monday, June 1, 2020

LAKE STREET 110 E 31ST ST MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55408-3103 Retail closed until Monday, June 1, 2020

####

Please visit us on the USPS <u>Industry Outreach</u> website. Thank you for your support of the United States Postal Service. Industry Engagement & Outreach/USPS Marketing

To subscribe or unsubscribe to Industry Alerts, please hit reply and send us your request.

Privacy Notice: For information regarding our privacy policies, visit <u>www.usps.com/privacypolicy</u>